
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Heat Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR 11,312

2 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ11,905

3 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO 12,055

4 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU 12,129

5 25 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda POL/KS Społem Łodź 12,182

6 11 10093317216 RICHTEROVÁ Karolina CZE/TUFO PARDUS PROSTĔJOV 12,276

7 26 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika POL/KS Społem Łodź 12,414

8 3 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ12,526

9 15 10079371848 GERC Oliwia POL/UKS Copernicus Toruń 12,834

10 27 10128424748 RADZIO Jagoda POL/KS Społem Łodź 12,978

11 36 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra POL/ KK Ziemia Darłowska 13,040

8 FIRST RIDERS WILL QUALIFY FOR THE 1/4 FINAL

28 10095180525 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela POL 12,489

67 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ12,639

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time: 

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR 11,93

2 3 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

1 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ12,32

2 26 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika POL/KS Społem Łodź

1 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO 12,78

2 11 10093317216 RICHTEROVÁ Karolina CZE/TUFO PARDUS PROSTĔJOV

1 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU 12,46

2 25 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda POL/KS Społem Łodź

RESULTS

SPRINT - 200 M  -  QUALIFICATION

START OUT OF THE COMPETITION

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR

WOMEN JUNIOR



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR 12,07/11,91

2 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU

1 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ12,25/12,40

2 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO 12,48

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 3-4 places

1 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU 12,39/12,40

2 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO 12,52

Heat for 1-2 places

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR 11,18/11,70

2 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

SPRINT -  FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR
2 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
3 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU
4 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 25 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda POL/KS Społem Łodź
6 11 10093317216 RICHTEROVÁ Karolina CZE/TUFO PARDUS PROSTĔJOV
7 26 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika POL/KS Społem Łodź
8 3 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
9 15 10079371848 GERC Oliwia POL/UKS Copernicus Toruń

10 27 10128424748 RADZIO Jagoda POL/KS Społem Łodź
11 36 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra POL/ KK Ziemia Darłowska

WOMEN JUNIOR

FINISH RESULTS

SPRINT 


